2025 TAX RATES

OLDHAM COUNTY
ROADS

VEGA ISD M&O
VEGA ISD 1&S
ADRIAN ISD

ADRIAN I&S
WILDORADO ISD
WILDORADO ISD 1&S
CITY OF VEGA

CITY OF ADRIAN

LLANO ESTACADO WATER DISTRICT

TOTAL FOR: VEGA (IN CITY)

VEGA ISD (NOT IN CITY IN WATER)

ADRIAN( IN CITY)

ADRIAN(NOT IN CITY&IN WATER)

WILDORADO ISD IN WATER

4700
.0000
8022
5000
.8022
2965
.6822
.6933
70605
.25000

01170

2.48995
1.7839
1.8304
1.5804
1.8572





