2025 TAX RATES

OLDHAM COUNTY		\$.4700
ROADS		.0000
VEGA ISD M&O		.8022
VEGA ISD I&S		.5000
ADRIAN ISD		.8022
ADRIAN I&S		.2965
WILDORADO ISD		.6822
WILDORADO ISD I&S		.6933
CITY OF VEGA		.70605
CITY OF ADRIAN		.25000
LLANO ESTACADO WATER DISTRICT		.01170
TOTAL FOR:	VEGA (IN CITY) VEGA ISD (NOT IN CITY IN WATER) ADRIAN(IN CITY)	\$ 2.48995 1.7839 1.8304
	ADRIAN(NOT IN CITY&IN WATER) WILDORADO ISD IN WATER	1.5804 1.8572